
Pattaya

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gallini Gaia (05/1114) 3 9 3 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 0 0

Vergnanini Marchisio Jasmine 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 4 3 1 0 0

Calzolari Federico (05/1116) 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 0

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 3 3 2 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 3 0

Ameti Ulfet (05/1119) 3 2 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 3 3 0

Yakym Nazariy (05/1120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 0

Barbì Davide (05/1117) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallini Gaia 05/1114 15 38 2,53

Vergnanini Marchisio 05/1118 15 11 0,73

Calzolari Federico 05/1116 7 10 1,43

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 13 9 0,69

Ameti Ulfet 05/1119 15 7 0,47

Yakym Nazariy 05/1120 6 6 1,00

Barbì Davide 05/1117 1 0 0,00

Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 3 6 3 1 3 9 3 6 3 0 3 7

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 3 5 3 1 2 4 1 2 3 2 3 5

Fanin Riccardo (05/1148) 3 7 3 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 0 3 1

Fanin Alberto (05/1149) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 1

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0

D'Emilio Potito (05/1292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 18 29 1,61

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 15 19 1,27

Fanin Riccardo 05/1148 11 9 0,82

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 13 9 0,69

Fanin Alberto 05/1149 7 2 0,29

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 8 2 0,25

D'Emilio Potito 05/1292 0 0 0,00

F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mantovani Kevin (05/1225) 2 6 1 3 3 6 2 5 3 9 3 9

D'Antonio Domenico (05/1226) 2 5 2 5 3 7 3 8 2 5 2 6

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 3 9 2 5 3 7 2 5 1 3 2 6

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 3 9 3 9 0 0 2 6 2 6 1 3

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 1 1 2 6 2 5 1 2 3 8 3 9

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 3

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mantovani Kevin 05/1225 14 38 2,71

D'Antonio Domenico 05/1226 14 36 2,57

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 13 35 2,69

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 11 33 3,00

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 12 31 2,58

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 5 11 2,20

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 3 6 2,00

Tola In Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentile Eleonora (05/1131) 3 2 3 5 3 8 3 0 3 7 3 7

Segalina Simone (05/1128) 3 0 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 7

Codeluppi Samuele (05/1130) 0 0 3 9 3 3 3 1 2 0 2 1

Gambuzzi Benedetta (05/1129) 3 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 7 3 4

Giulinelli Luca (05/1132) 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentile Eleonora 05/1131 18 29 1,61

Segalina Simone 05/1128 18 23 1,28

Codeluppi Samuele 05/1130 13 14 1,08

Gambuzzi Benedetta 05/1129 14 14 1,00

Giulinelli Luca 05/1132 9 11 1,22


